



MAULI NURSING COLLEGE

(B.Sc. Nursing)
Hatta Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli.

(Permitted from Govt. of Maharashtra)
Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik
Affiliated to Maharashtra Nursing Council

Ref. No.

Date:

Annual E- Governance report approved by Governing council

PRINCIPAL
Mauli Nursing College (B.Sc.)
Hatta.Tq.Basmat Dist.Hingoli

Address: Dr. V.K. Patil Educational Campus Hatta, Near Zero Phata Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli

website: www.maulinursingcollegehatta.com E-mail - maulinursingcollege264@gmail.com

Shri Bhairavnath Nisarg Mandal's



MATULI NURSING COLLEGE

(B.Sc. Nursing)
Hatta Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli.

(Permitted from Govt. of Maharashtra)
Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik
Affiliated to Maharashtra Nursing Council

Ref. No.

Date:

ABSTRACT/RESOLUTION

The following resolution was taken at the governing body of As SBNM's Mauli Nursing College Hatta, Hingoli meetingno.01Dated11.08.2022

Resolution

The vendor of the ERP software was provided with the modules of academics, examinations along with details of accounts and administration.

These modules will be implemented in aphased manner throughout the year2022-23witha view to stream line the product.

After thorough discussion, the implementation and readiness of the modules were accepted by the members of governing body.

PRINCIPAL
Mauli Nursing College (B.Sc.)
Hatta.Tq.Basmat Dist.Hingoli

Address: Dr. V.K. Patil Educational Campus Hatta, Near Zero Phata Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli website: www.maulinursingcollegehatta.com E-mail - maulinursingcollege264@gmail.com

Shri Bhairavnath Nisarg Mandal's



(B.Sc. Nursing) Hatta Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli.

(Permitted from Govt. of Maharashtra) Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Affiliated to Maharashtra Nursing Council

Ref. No.

Date:



ABSTRACT/ RESOLUTION

The following resolution was taken at the governing body of As SBNM's Mauli Nursing College, Hatta, Hingoli meeting no. 01Dated10.03.2018.

Resolution

The member secretary narrated to the governing body members that the modules supplied by the vendor Educloud Pvt. Ltd. It has been taken into effect for the automation of areas to ensure smooth entry and retrieval of database. Subsequently the modules are also notified with certain corrections.

After understanding the benefits of these modules, the E-Governance implementation plan was accepted by the members.

> Mauli Nursing College (B.Sc.) Hatta. Tq. Basmat Dist. Hingoli

Address: Dr. V.K. Patil Educational Campus Hatta, Near Zero Phata Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli website: www.maulinursingcollegehatta.com E-mail - maulinursingcollege264@gmail.com





MAULI NURSING COLLEGE

(B.Sc. Nursing)
Hatta Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli.

(Permitted from Govt. of Maharashtra)
Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik
Affiliated to Maharashtra Nursing Council



Date:

ABSTRACT/RESOLUTION

The following resolution was taken at the governing body of SBNM's Mauli Nursing College, Hatta, Hingoli and vides meeting no.01Dated16.02.2019.

Resolution

The member secretary narrated to the governing body members that the E-Governance are implemented throughout the year 2019-20.

After understanding the benefits of the E-governance, the governing body has decided to continue the same for the next year.

PRINCIPAL
Mauli Nursing College (B.Sc.)
Hatta.Tq.Basmat Dist.Hingoli

Address: Dr. V.K. Patil Educational Campus Hatta, Near Zero Phata Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli

website: www.maulinursingcollegehatta.com E-mail - maulinursingcollege264@gmail.com





(B.Sc. Nursing) Hatta Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli.

(Permitted from Govt. of Maharashtra) Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik Affiliated to Maharashtra Nursing Council

Ref. No.



Date:

ABSTRACT/RESOLUTION

The following resolution was taken at the governing body of As Mauli Nursing College, Hatta Hingoli and vides meeting no.01Dated11.01.2020.

Resolution

The member secretary has explained to the members in detail regarding streamline process and make the best use of available resources with E- Governance is supposed to make the college work low and smooth operations more efficient as well as making correct data and information. After thorough discussion the governing body has decided to continue the implementation of the ERP software for then academic year.

> Mauli Nursing College (B.Sc.) Hatta, Tq. Basmat Dist. Hingoli

Address: Dr. V.K. Patil Educational Campus Hatta, Near Zero Phata Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli website: www.maulinursingcollegehatta.com E-mail - maulinursingcollege264@gmail.com

Shri Bhairavnath Nisarg Mandal's



MAULI NURSING COLLEGE

(B.Sc. Nursing)
Hatta Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli.

(Permitted from Govt. of Maharashtra)
Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik
Affiliated to Maharashtra Nursing Council



Date:

ABSTRACT/RESOLUTION

The following resolution was taken at the governing body of As SBNM's Mauli Nursing College, Hatta, Hingoli meeting no.01Dated17.02.2021.

Resolution

The member secretary narrated to the governing body members that the E-Governance are implemented throughout the year 2021-22.

After understanding the benefits of the E-Governance, the governing body has decided to continue the same for the next year.

PRINCIPAL

Mauli Nursing College (B.Sc.)

Hatta.Tq.Basmat Dist.Hingoli

Address: Dr. V.K. Patil Educational Campus Hatta, Near Zero Phata Tq. Basmath Dist. Hingoli website: www.maulinursingcollegehatta.com E-mail - maulinursingcollege264@gmail.com